Create Event Design ORDER #005934

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Platinum Events

(562) 474-8222
PO: Order Date: December 23, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

PRIVATE RESIDENCE
*TENNIS COURT**

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH, 2024
INSTALL: FRIDAY 01/03 BETWEEN
T0AM-2PM

*MUST BE DONE BY 2PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN

10AM-2PM
*»*MUST BE OUT BY 2PM
Description Qtty Price Total
RENTALS

Stage 24ft X 20ft Deep 1 $1,600.00 T $1,600.00
Carpet cover for Stage, 24 ft X 20ft. 1 $1,008.00 T $1,008.00
Belmont Sofa, 8ft 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
Belmont Lounge Chair 4 $150.00 T $600.00

- ** ON STAGE
Clyde Coffee Table 2 $125.00 T $250.00
** ON STAGE
Clyde Side Table 2 $75.00 T $150.00
** ON STAGE
Banquet Table, 8ft 2 $15.00 T $30.00
FOR BUFFET
White Poly 8ft Linens 2 $25.00 T $50.00
FOR BUFFET
Patio Lava Heaters 6 $125.00 T $750.00
Propane Tanks 6 $27.00 T $162.00
Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Willow Dining Chair, White 32 $12.50 T $400.00
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Description

Banquet Table, 48" Round
Blue Poly Linen, 120" Round

Belmont Sofa, 8ft

— *+FLOOR LOUNGE SET

Celine Ottoman, Blue
. **FLOOR LOUNGE SET

Clyde Coffee Table

**FLOOR LOUNGE SET

Belmont Lounge Chair

- **FLOOR LOUNGE SET
| |

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

STAGE FOR (6) CHAIRS
LOUNGE SETS TO SEAT 4 GUEST
CLEAR TOP TENTS WITH CLEAR WALLS
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Qtty

4

N

Price

$12.00
$25.00

$350.00

$55.00

$125.00

$150.00

T

_|

Total RENTALS

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$48.00
$100.00

$700.00

$220.00

$250.00

$600.00

$8,668.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8,668.00
$0.00
$823.46
($0.00)
$9,491.46
($0.00)
$9,491.46
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