

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005934

Platinum Events

Order Date: December 23, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE **TENNIS COURT**

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY 01/03 BETWEEN 10AM-2PM **MUST BE DONE BY 2PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 10AM-2PM **MUST BE OUT BY 2PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
RENTALS					
	Stage 24ft X 20ft Deep	1	\$1,600.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Carpet cover for Stage, 24 ft X 20ft.	1	\$1,008.00	Т	\$1,008.00
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft ** ON STAGE	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Belmont Lounge Chair ** ON STAGE	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Clyde Coffee Table ** ON STAGE	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Clyde Side Table ** ON STAGE	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft FOR BUFFET	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
	White Poly 8ft Linens FOR BUFFET	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
	Patio Lava Heaters	6	\$125.00	Т	\$750.00
	Propane Tanks	6	\$27.00	Т	\$162.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Willow Dining Chair, White	32	\$12.50	Т	\$400.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Banquet Table, 48" Round	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Blue Poly Linen, 120" Round	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft **FLOOR LOUNGE SET	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blue **FLOOR LOUNGE SET	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	Clyde Coffee Table **FLOOR LOUNGE SET	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Belmont Lounge Chair **FLOOR LOUNGE SET	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total RENTALS		\$8,668.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes	Total Products:	\$8,668.00
STAGE FOR (6) CHAIRS LOUNGE SETS TO SEAT 4 GUEST	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
CLEAR TOP TENTS WITH CLEAR WALLS	Taxes :	\$823.46
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$9,491.46
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$9,491.46